
 
Subject: Addendum to NIT Documents - Bid Invitation No. 6300039249           Dt.31.12.2024  
  

 ADDENDUM DETAILS 
6. SUBMISSION OF COMMERCIAL BID 
 
FOR or EXISTING TERMS 
 

TABLE 1 

Sl. 
No. 

Description UoM Quantity Unit Rate 
Extended 

Value 

1 

Vehicle Body Shell Test (Squeeze Test) 
as per BEML PTS Doc. No: GR/TD/7027 
Dt.13.12.2024.  

i. DM Car – 01 Number 
ii. T Car – 01 Number 

AU 1 

Price to be 
uploaded in 
commercial 
bid only 

Price to be 
uploaded in 
commercial 
bid only 

Total   
The prices are firm and fixed prices and PVC is not applicable.  
Note:   

1. Bidder has to quote for all the items in BEML SRM Portal. 
 

2. Commercial evaluation will be arrived based on grand total of all the tendered items 
of Table 1 (i.e. as per PTS). 

READ or REVISED TERMS 
 

TABLE 1 
SRM 
Line 
item 
Sl. 
No 

Description UoM Quantity Unit Rate 
Extended 

Value 

1 

Option -2 : Vehicle Body Shell Test 
(Squeeze Test) as per BEML PTS Doc. 
No: GR/TD/7027 Dt.13.12.2024.  
iii. DM Car – 01 Number 
iv. T Car – 01 Number 

AU 1 
Price to be 
uploaded 
in SRM 
commercial 
bid only 

Price to be 
uploaded in 
SRM 
commercial 
bid only 

2 

Option -1 : Vehicle Body Shell Test 
(Squeeze Test) as per BEML PTS Doc. 
No: GR/TD/7027 Dt.13.12.2024.  

i. DM Car – 01 Number 
 

AU 1 

Total   
The prices are firm and fixed prices and PVC is not applicable.  
 
Note:  

1. Bidder has to quote for all the items in BEML SRM Portal. 
 

2. Commercial evaluation will be arrived on line-item basis of Table 1 (i.e. as per PTS). 
 

3. Bidder shall submit the offer separately for both the options as below, else their offer 
is liable for rejection at any stage of tendering.  

 OPTION – 2: Testing service for DM Car and T- Car (Two Cars).  
 OPTION – 1: Testing service for DM Car (One Car).  

 
4. BEML will be free to choose option 1 or option 2 as mentioned above. 

 
All other terms and conditions remain same.  


